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VICAT S.A.

ISIN:  FR0000031775

Overview

2024/09/18 17:39:48

Price
32.90 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.61% (0.20)

FR0000031775
VCT

Euronext Paris
EUR
Construction
Stock

1,477 EUR
CAC 40 INDEX

32.90 EUR (550)
33.00 EUR (250)
32.80 EUR
33.15 EUR
32.80 EUR
32.70 EUR
32.937602 EUR
22,968
756,511.00

346
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WKN: 3177
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/11 ==
2024/09/11 )
2024/09/09 =
2024/09/06 ]
2024/09/05 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000031775&ID_NOTATION=44838
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000031775&ID_NOTATION=44838
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6214682282e99d0296ff7a3cf5624c89be665c6da8eb04cc0911756d10d8785b&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e06f9f968c7ff8983&time=1726788540&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f5ffd73550ea1d7b449c37bd9fef09f2457f9029b7058b1060661608291ca014&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=14f179744ad927197&time=1726788540&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f5b99f437cc65ec98dec901df9d661f65d07cad17717fb67f884d3b10da2d4f7&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2f24e6d9ff99dde55&time=1726788540&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fa922046813ef6466e5d7100259d378fc26a44fb70bcad50ded0525164166bd4&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f9a37cb188f2fdcca&time=1726788540&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=92d0b528a21e41431c13825db1f751104200ad5672b612b0212cbffe0ad26c30&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0389f4728c0506fdb&time=1726788540&tool=RSC

VICAT S.A.

Details

2024/09/18 17:39:48

Price
32.90 EUR

Difference (] 0.61% (0.20)

General attributes

ISIN FR0000031775
Symbol VCT
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Construction
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,477 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 32.90 EUR (550)
Ask (Ask size) 33.00 EUR (250)
Open 32.80 EUR
High 33.15 EUR
Low 32.80 EUR
Close (prev. day) 32.70 EUR
VWAP 32.937602 EUR
Volume (pcs) 22,968
Trading volume 756,511.00
Number of trades 346
Last size 120

Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -5.05% +5.45% -14.99%
Perf (abs.) -1.75 +1.70 -5.80
Beta - - -
Volatility 22.63 22.18 26.76
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
09/18

Stuttgart 2024/ 15:31
09/18

Munich 2024/ 08:12
09/18

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30

European Trade Reporting 09/18

Frankfurt 2024/ 08:20

Price

32.95 EUR

33.05 EUR

32.65 EUR

32.95 EUR

32.60 EUR

38.40 EUR (2024/04/08
29.35 EUR (2024/08/13
38.40 EUR (2024/04/08
27.80 EUR (2023/10/09

32.37 EUR (23,013
30.93 EUR (19,822
33.71 EUR (19,311

)
)
)
33.50 EUR (21,181)
)
)
)
)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.02 8

0.00 12

0.00 2

0.00 2

0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=44838
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=52409718
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=73109225
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=360859243
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34813267
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34813267
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22029710

VICAT S.A.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC Issues

Euronext Paris

Duesseldorf

Berlin

09/18

2024/
08/13

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

20:52 32.63 USD 0.06

17:39 32.90 EUR 0.76

08:11 32.55 EUR 0.00

08:08 32.55 EUR 0.00

346
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=300050647
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342225857
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22009998

VICAT S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
VICAT SA

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Board of directors

Sophie Fégueux

Bruno Salmon

Caroline Ginon

Emmanuelle Salles

Hugues Metz

Jacques Marie
Merceron-Vicat

Louis Merceron-Vicat

Rémy Wéber

Sophie Edwige Marie

Sidos
Xavier Chalandon

Eléonore Sidos

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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